502134820 11/20/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SRL, INC.,	11/05/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SRL, INC.,	
Street Address:	1-1, Nishishinjuku 2-Chome,	
City:	Shinjuku-Ku, Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5580727
Patent Number:	6280951

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7032058050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 205-8000

Email: odgerm@bskb.com, mailroom@bskb.com

Correspondent Name: Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 747

Address Line 4: Falls Church, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0760-0423M
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gerald M. Murphy, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=2012-11-20changeofaddress0760-0423M#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029340 FRAME: 0117 OF \$80.00 5580/2/

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Affecting U.S. Patents Nos. 5,580,727 and 6,280,951

SRL, INC., a corporation of Japan, is the Assignee of U.S. Patent No. 5,580,727, as evidenced by an Assignment recorded in the USPTO at Reel 007261/Frames 0463-0467. The Assignment document shows the address of SRL, INC. as 4-1, Nishishinjuku 2-Chome, Shinjuku-Ku, Tokyo 163, Japan.

SRL, INC., a corporation of Japan, is the Assignee of U.S. Patent No. 6,280,951, as evidenced by an Assignment recorded in the USPTO at Reel 017034/Frames 0717-0724. The Assignment document shows the address of SRL, INC. as 2-41-19 Akebono-Cho, Tachikawa-Shi, Tokyo, Japan.

As of October 22, 2012, the official address of **SRL, INC.** is: 1-1, Nishishinjuku 2-Chome,
Shinjuku-Ku,
Tokyo, Japan.

RECORDED: 11/20/2012

signed on behalf of SRL, INC. by		
typed na	me:	
date:		

PATENT REEL: 029340 FRAME: 0118